
Рейтинг Українських спортсменів 2023.
К-1-Ч

місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки
1 Федоренко Олександр 2002 U23 Вінниця 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 Совко Сергій 2005 U18 Вінниця 2 2 2 2 2 11 2 2 2 2 1 1 9
3 Івченко Артем 2005 U18 Київ 3 3 3 6 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 13
4 Артюнін Денис 2003 U23 Вінниця 7 7 8 4 4 3 3 8 5 5 5 5 24
5 Діголь Володимир 2001 U23 Київ 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 7 9 9 25
6 Касацький Денис 2007 U18 Київ 10 11 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 4 7 7 29
7 Рудий Максим 1998 Вінниця 11 6 6 3 3 7 7 5 5 9 9 9 30
8 Поліщук Богдан 2005 U18 Вінниця 9 9 8 8 6 6 4 4 8 8 8 8 34
9 Матвієнко Ростислав 2008 U18 Дніпро 14 15 9 9 8 8 9 9 6 6 4 4 36

10 Сіденко Олексій 1994 Київ 4 4 5 5 12 12 0 12 9 9 9 9 39
11 Панченко Георгій 2005 U18 Вінниця 18 18 11 11 9 9 11 11 7 7 6 6 44
12 Караваев Юрій 1983 Дніпро 8 8 7 7 12 12 0 12 9 9 9 9 45
13 Сахно Богдан 2006 U18 Київ 6 6 10 10 12 12 0 12 9 9 9 9 46
14 Соколов Дмитро 2008 U18 Дніпро 12 12 13 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
15 Клячин Вадим 1987 Дніпро 13 12 12 12 12 0 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
16 Сандаков Андрій 1998 Київ 15 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
17 Плецер Андрій 1982 Харків 16 16 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
18 Білий Єгор 1998 Дніпро 21 17 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
19 Мірошніченко Олексій 1987 Харків 17 21 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
20 Попов Матвій 2008 Київ 20 19 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
21 Касацький Андрій 2002 Київ 19 25 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
22 Бородавко Олексій 2007 Київ 26 20 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
23 Коновченко Нікіта 2006 Вінниця 24 23 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
24 Туров Вячеслав 1979 Харків 23 24 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
25 Іванюк Назар 2008 Вінниця 25 26 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
26 Гуд Валентин 2007 Вінниця 22 30 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
27 Сенченко Віталій 2006 Харків 31 22 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
28 Пензюр Климентій 2008 Вінниця 27 27 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
29 Фефелов Ігнат 2005 Вінниця 29 29 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
30 Троценко Валерій 2006 Київ 30 28 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
31 Івченко Владислав 2008 Київ 28 31 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
32 Прокопенко Андрій 2008 Київ 32 32 12 12 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 9 54
33 Мальований Богдан 2005 Київ 33 33 33 33 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 114
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Рейтинг Українських спортсменів 2023.
 К-1-Ж

місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки
1 Ус Вікторія 1993 Київ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 Добротворська Вікторія 1993 Вінниця 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 7 2 2 2 2 8
3 Личко Анна 2001 U23 Київ 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 11
4 Горлова Олександра 2003 U23 Львів 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 18
5 Остапець Анастасія 1998 Київ 3 3 3 3 5 5 8 8 7 7 6 6 24
6 Горлова Валентина 2005 U18 Львів 5 5 8 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 7 25
7 Харламова Ангеліна 2008 U18 Вінниця 7 6 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 28
8 Путятіна Анна 2001 U23 Харків 6 6 5 5 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 30
9 Ус Олена 1989 Київ 8 8 7 7 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 34

10 Осіпова Софія 2006 U18 Київ 9 9 9 9 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 37
11 Сурма Влада 2008 U18 Харків 10 10 10 10 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 39
12 Антоненко Анна 2006 U18 Київ 11 11 11 11 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 41
13 Нікульнікова Віталіна 2006 U18 Харків 12 12 12 12 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 43
14 Головашкіна Олена 2008 U18 Київ 13 13 13 13 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 45
15 Окунь Анна 2006 U18 Київ 14 14 14 14 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 47
16 Гуд Наталія 2005 U18 Вінниця 16 16 17 17 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 52
17 Мороз Валентина 2007 U18 Вінниця 17 17 16 16 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 52
18 Задорожная Софія 2008 U18 Харків 18 18 15 15 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 52
19 Харламова Ірина 1986 Вінниця 15 15 20 20 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 54
20 Шилова Анастасія 2008 U18 Харків 19 19 18 18 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 56
21 Богач Анастасія 2004 U23 Вінниця 20 20 19 19 5 5 8 8 7 7 7 7 58
22 Лісовська Марія 2005 U18 Дніпро 21 21 21 21 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 7 7 7 70
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 С-1-Ч

місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки
1 Корнійчук Максим 2002 U23 Київ 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 12
2 Кушнір Кирило 2000 U23 Вінниця 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 13
3 Федоренко Олександр 2002 U23 Вінниця 5 5 4 4 7 4 4 10 6 6 6 6 25
4 Павлюковський Ілля 2002 U23 Київ 3 3 7 7 7 7 9 10 6 6 6 6 29
5 Матвієнко Денис 1982 Дніпро 8 8 2 2 7 7 12 10 6 6 6 6 29
6 Бондар Вадим 2005 U18 Вінниця 9 9 6 6 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 31
7 Лебеденко Максим 2003 U23 Харків 7 7 5 5 7 7 12 10 6 6 6 6 31
8 Совко Сергій 2005 U18 Вінниця 4 4 6 6 7 7 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 39
9 Кононов Сергій 1983 Дніпро 12 10 10 7 7 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 39

10 Задорожній Олександр 1987 Харків 10 10 12 7 7 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 39
11 Король Олександр 2007 U18 Вінниця 11 11 14 7 7 11 9 9 6 6 6 6 39
12 Осіпов Вадим 1974 Київ 15 11 11 7 7 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 40
13 Панченко Георгій 2005 U18 Вінниця 16 15 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
14 Головня Сергій 2006 U18 Вінниця 19 17 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
15 Захорольський Ілля 1999 Дніпро 18 18 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
16 Прокопенко Даніїл 2001 Харків 17 19 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
17 Інюхін Олександр 2006 Харків 20 20 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
18 Поліщук Богдан 2005 Вінниця 21 21 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
19 Сенченко Віталій 2006 Харків 22 21 7 7 12 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 41
20 Булуй Дмитро 1983 Харків 14 13 13 7 7 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 42
21 Гніденко Руслан 1994 Харків 6 6 8 8 7 7 12 10 10 6 6 6 6 43
22 Дячук Олексій 1996 Вінниця 23 23 23 23 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 52
23 Бойко Артем 2006 U18 Вінниця 13 16 16 7 7 10 10 8 8 6 6 6 6 53
24 Компанієць Денис 2004 Харків 23 23 23 23 4 4 1 1 6 6 3 3 2 2 62
25 Гуменюк Влаислав 2000 Харків 23 23 23 23 2 2 6 6 2 2 6 6 6 6 68
26 Старовойтов Артем 2005 Павлоград 23 23 23 23 7 7 7 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 77
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С-1-Ж

місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки місце очки
1 Ус Вікторія 1993 Київ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 Добротворська Вікторія 1993 Вінниця 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8
3 Горлова Олександра 2003 U23 Львів 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 13
4 Горлова Валентина 2005 U18 Львів 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 17
5 Остапець Анастасія 1998 Київ 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 18
6 Харламова Ангеліна 2008 Вінниця 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 21
7 Сурма Влада 2008 Харків 6 6 6 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 23
8 Путятіна Анна 2001 Харків 7 7 8 8 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 26
9 Нікульнікова Віталіна 2006 Харків 8 8 7 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 26

10 Личко Анна 2001 Київ 9 9 9 9 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 29
11 Харламова Ірина 1986 Вінниця 10 10 9 9 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 30
12 Осіпова Софія 2006 Київ 11 11 9 9 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 31
13 Богач Анастасія 2004 Вінниця 12 12 9 9 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 32
14 Мороз Валентина 2007 Вінниця 13 13 9 9 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 33
15 Гуд Наталія 2005 Вінниця 14 14 9 9 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 34
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